When notified by the contractor that the project is complete, STR-SEG will 
conduct a final review of the completed work prior to acceptance. 

PROFESSIONAL FEES 

Compensation for professional services, described above and pursuant to the attached STR-SEG 
General Conditions, shall be lump sum fee of Sixty-One Thousand One Hundred Ninety-Four Dollars 
($61,194). The fee will be invoiced as follows:    

• 30% of the total fee upon completion of Design Development. 
• 40% of the total fee following Construction Documents and Bidding. 
• 30% due upon completion of project closeout. 

Reimbursable expenses are in addition to fees for professional services and represent STR-SEG’s